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Letnie Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego
Opole, 7. - 8.6.2019

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
07.06.2019 - 15:30 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 1:46.19 Majchrzak Kacper 00115 Taipei (TPE) 22.08.2017
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"1:51.90 Domagała Michał 00107 Vichy (FRA) 05.07.2015

Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

11 lat i starsi

1. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:02.90 571 59.98 1:02.92
2. Szymczykowski Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:04.14 554 1:01.47 1:02.67
3. Górowski Cezary 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:21.79 372 1:06.89 1:14.90
4. Wąsik Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:30.14 313 1:14.60 1:15.54
5. Laskowski Szymon 06 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:32.15 301 1:14.37 1:17.78
6. Janicki Bartosz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:34.68 286 1:12.53 1:22.15
7. Hyla Denis 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:50.08 215 1:23.72 1:26.36
8. Ćwirko Michał 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:50.62 213 1:23.94 1:26.68
9. Dudziński Tomasz 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:52.74 205 1:24.92 1:27.82

10. Niedźwiecki Roch 06 KS Start Opole 2:53.46 203 1:26.32 1:27.14
11. Szega Daniel 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:53.82 202 1:25.39 1:28.43
12. Mańczyński Filip 07 KS Start Opole 3:09.29 156 1:30.07 1:39.22
13. Korpacki Igor 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:10.87 152 1:31.01 1:39.86
14. Stec Wojciech 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:12.22 149 1:33.67 1:38.55
15. Gendera Tomasz 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:14.53 144 1:32.75 1:41.78
16. Gniewek Paweł 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:17.47 137 1:37.84 1:39.63
17. Kluczny Simon 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:27.02 119 1:36.50 1:50.52

11 lat

1. Ćwirko Michał 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:50.62 213 1:23.94 1:26.68
2. Szega Daniel 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:53.82 202 1:25.39 1:28.43
3. Gendera Tomasz 08 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:14.53 144 1:32.75 1:41.78
4. Gniewek Paweł 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:17.47 137 1:37.84 1:39.63
5. Kluczny Simon 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:27.02 119 1:36.50 1:50.52

12 - 13 lat

1. Wąsik Marek 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:30.14 313 1:14.60 1:15.54
2. Laskowski Szymon 06 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:32.15 301 1:14.37 1:17.78
3. Hyla Denis 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:50.08 215 1:23.72 1:26.36
4. Dudziński Tomasz 07 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:52.74 205 1:24.92 1:27.82
5. Niedźwiecki Roch 06 KS Start Opole 2:53.46 203 1:26.32 1:27.14
6. Mańczyński Filip 07 KS Start Opole 3:09.29 156 1:30.07 1:39.22
7. Stec Wojciech 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:12.22 149 1:33.67 1:38.55

14 - 15 lat

1. Górowski Cezary 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:21.79 372 1:06.89 1:14.90
2. Janicki Bartosz 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:34.68 286 1:12.53 1:22.15
3. Korpacki Igor 05 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:10.87 152 1:31.01 1:39.86

16 - 18 lat

1. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:02.90 571 59.98 1:02.92
2. Szymczykowski Jakub 03 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:04.14 554 1:01.47 1:02.67


